INTERNAT

K | SENFOOD | RIBS

WODDFRED STER

COCKTAILS

AL

GARDEN GROVE hendricks gin, cucumber, lime, ginger beer 18

BROKEN TRAIL casamigos, illegal mezcal, lime, peach 18

COCOGRONI bombay sapphire gin, coconut chai campari, carpani classico 18
KENTUCKY DREAMING old forester bourbon, lemon, orange spice darjeeling 20
FRUIT NINJA grey goose citron, yuzu sake, grapefruit, aquafaba, lime 20

INTERNATIONALLY FAMOUS SMOKED OLD FASHION hbuffalo trace bacon washed bourbon, maple, bitters 21 | smoked in a glass box 26

ODRY DELIGHTS

KINGSTON SURPRISE lyres cane spirit, lime, mint, cucumber 16

MILANO SPRITZ lyres italian seltzer, n/a sparkling wine 16

BEER

DRAFT 160Z 2502
kona big wave golden ale 10 14
estrella jalisco pilsner 10 14
elysian space dust IPA 10 14
alaskan amber ale 10 14
firestone 805 ale 10 14
atomic duck IPA 10 14
mango cart white ale 10 14
widmer hefeweizen 10 14
elysian superfuzz blood orange pale ale 10 14
four peaks kilt lifter scottish ale 10 14

WINE BY THE GLASS

BOTTLES & CANS

SPARKLING

ace pineapple cider 10
firestone cali squeeze 10
juice force IPA 10
hazy little thing 10
shock top 10
stella artois 10
heineken 10
corona 10
heineken 0.0 10
ROSE

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS "WHISPERING ANGEL” provence

SOKOL BLOSSER pinot noir, oregon

JUSTIN cabernet, paso robles, ca

RODNEY STRONG merlot, sonoma

VOLPAIA CHIANTI CLASSICO sangiovese, sicily
BERONIA RIOJA tempernillo, spain

DRY CREEK zinfandel, sonoma, ca

VEUVE CLICQUOT brut rose, france

FLOWERS pinot noir, sonoma
DUCKHORN merlot, napa

STAGG LEAP merlot, napa

PRISONER red blend, napa

TERRA D’ORO zinfandel, amador county
FAUST cabernet sauvignon, napa

FRANK FAMILY cabernet sauvignon, napa

MICHEL GONET CUVEE ‘MICHAEL MINA', blanc 311138

MCBRIDE SISTER’S BRUT ROSE, kawkes bay, nz 16160

NINO FRANCO RUSTICO, valdobbiadene, italy 18172 RED
WHITE 60z | 90z | btl

FRENZY sauvignon blanc, marlborough 15122156

DR LOOSEN “Dr L” riesling, germany 14119154

CHALK HILL chardonnay, sonoma coast 15122158

LA CHABLISIENNE chardonnay, monterey 301441118

PAGO CELESTE verdejo, spain 20130174

LIVIO FELLUGA pinot grigio, friuli 22131182

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING ROSE
MICHEL GONET CUVEE ‘MICHAEL MINA' blanc, france 138

VEUVE CLICQUOT "yellow label", reims 145

DELAMOTTE brut, france 170 RED
KRUG grande cuvee, reims 435

WHITE

DUCKHORN sauvignon blanc, napa valley 88

BRANCOTT sauvignon blanc, marlborough 52

FERRARI-CARANO “RESERVE” chardonnay sonoma 96

STONESTREET “ESTATE” chardonnay, alexander valley 96

CONN CREEK cabernet sauvignon, napa
DOMAINE CURRY cabernet sauvignon, napa

60z | 90z | btl
18124164

60z | 90z | bt
24135194
22133168
13119148
291431112
22131178
22133182

150

138
116
118
122
56

138
118
96

295



